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F. PART. SUP._CAT.

DES_QUALITA

6 201 680 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 256 526 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
6 51 3751 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 181 4377 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 60 4410 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 181 4377 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 60 4410 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 109 2960 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 109 2960 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 364 8220 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
4 16 7070 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
4 428 760 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO

396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 42 8050 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 50 11500 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 52 4930 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 53 3280 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 54 1450 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 113 3830 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 115 1650 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
7 186 11730 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 102 16605 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
1 554 7370 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
1 554 7370 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
S 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
4 508 107777 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
5 396 635 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
1 562 25220 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO
1 562 25220 SEMINATIVO IRRIGUO

COGNOME
AGRISETTE S.A.S.CON
SEDE IN MESERO
ALBA S.R.L.
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IMPIANTI SPA

CARLO GAVAZZI
IMPIANTI SPA

CARRERA

CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CAVAIANI

CAVAIANI
CERIOTTI
COATTI
COATTI
COATTI
COATTI
COLOMBO
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NOME

LOREDANA
VIRGINIA

ALESSANDRO
ENZO
MASSIMILIANO
NATALIA

GIANMARIA
LUCA
ROBERTO

ROBERTA
TERESA
ORLANDO
CLAUDIO

ENRICA
GIOVANNI
CARLO

MARIO
VIRGINIO

LUIGI
CARLO
GIUSEPPE

COSTANZA

DANILO
MARGHERITA
MARIA

LUIGI
AMBROGIO
NIRSO
NORMA
VALENTINO
GIORGIO
MANUELA

DATA_NASC

20/02/1965
22/01/1981
01/07/1976
11/10/1974
04/01/1985
08/12/1970

08/12/1970
04/04/1964
04/03/1932
23/11/1955
06/01/1957
01/01/1949

21/06/1936
15/08/1940
26/11/1943

13/10/1943

29/08/1966
16/07/1962
30/07/1953

15/05/1949
02/11/1935
29/12/1957
06/11/1966
23/06/1961
10/11/1930
21/09/1958
25/02/1956
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CODI_FISC

SPRLDN65B60ESO1IM
BRNLSN81A22D198C
BRNNZE76L010198F

BRNMSM74R11F952)
BRNNTL85A44D1980
BLTGMR70TO8D198R

BLTLRB70T08D198W
BNCRRT64D44E313Q
BNCTRS32C44E921N
BSSRND55523C566P
CLZCLD57A06F205D
CRDNRC439A41F155U

CRDGNN36H21F155T
CRDMRA40M15F155)
CRDVGN43S26F155M

CRRLGU43R13D653E

CTTCLG66M29B300R
CTTCTN62L56E313X
CVNDNL53L30F155X

CVNMGHA49E55L411Q
CRTLGU35502A375!
CTTMRG57T29€921S
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